
  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
2025 MEETING DATES 

 
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 
Tuesday, June17, 2025 
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

 
Meetings fall on third Tuesday of the month with the exception of April due to SUMA.  

 
 

 
 


